NON-METALLIC PRESSURE/VACUUM RELIEF VALVES
EXTREME CORROSION SERVICE VALVES
� Corrosion resistant construction
� High flow capacity
� Minimal leakage at 90% of setting
� Full lift design
POLYMER PRESSURE/VACUUM RELIEF
Polymer valves operate in a similar fashion to

S
1 0 0 20 F2 F F TA
HOW TO ORDER
For easy ordering, select proper model numbers
1. Kynar® is a registered trademark of Arkema.
2. Teflon® is a registered trademark of E. I. du Pont de Nemours and Company used under license.
3. Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers.
4. Kalrez® is a registered trademark of E. I. du Pont de Nemours and Company used under license.
For Material Safety Data Sheets, please contact a Groth representative.
NON-METALLIC PRESSURE/VACUUM RELIEF VALVES
O = No Special Options
Z = Special Options
Fastener
5 = Stainless
8 = Hastelloy
Diaphragm Material Special Option
B = Buna-N
T = Teflon®2
V = Viton®3
K = Kalrez®4
Z = Special
5 O
GROTH CORPORATION
13650 N. Promenade Blvd.
Stafford, TX 77477 USA
Phone: (281) 295-6800
Toll Free: (800) 354-7684
Fax: (281) 295-6999
E-mail: sales@grothcorp.com
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
Continental Disc Corporation
3160 W. Heartland Drive
Liberty, MO 64068-3385 USA
Phone: (816) 792-1500
Fax: (816) 792-2277
E-mail: pressure@contdisc.com
CHINA
Room 910, Tower B, COFCO Plaza,
No.8 JianGuoMenNei Avenue,
Beijing(100005),
P.R.China
Mobile: +(86) 137 0103 8871
E-mail: cdcchina@contdisc.com
DUBAI
P.O. Box 2234
Dubai, U.A.E
Phone: +(971) 43214490
FAX: +(971) 43438840
Mobile: +(971) 508129525
E-mail: cdcme@contdisc.com
THE NETHERLANDS
Energieweg 20
2382 NJ Zoeterwoude-Rijndijk
The Netherlands
Phone: +(31) 71-5412221
FAX: +(31) 71-5414361
E-mail: cdcnl@contdisc.com
UNITED KINGDOM
Unit C, The Business Centre
Faringdon Avenue, Harold Hill, Romford
Essex RM3 8EN, United Kingdom
Phone: +(44) 1708-386444
FAX: +(44) 1708-386486
E-mail: cduk@contdisc.com
Groth Corporation reserves the right to alter the information in this publication without notice.